

In the Court of the Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) Gangarampur at Buniadpur

Present: Shri Debasish Barman,

Civil Judge(Jr. Divn),

J.O. Code.: WB1104

**O.C. 36 of 22 CIS REG 36 of 22**

**CNR WBDD07-00000305-2022**

**Order No. 09**

**Dated: 01.03.2025**

Today the record is fixed for S.R. and evidence.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Plaintiff files time petition for evidence, which is considered and allowed.

Fix 03-05-2025 for evidence.

D/C by me.

Civil Judge ( Jr. Div.),  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur

Civil Judge ( Jr. Div.),  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur